Group
18:821:547

18:821:561
18:821:562
18:821:636

18:821:608/9

18:821:612
18:821:613

18:821:615/16

Individual
18:821:605
18:821:555

18:821:608/9
18:821:624/5

18:821:637

GSAPP Courses that Teach Theories and Methods of Effective Interventions

Introduction to Group Therapy

Health Psychology — Kristen Riley

Behavioral Couples Therapy

Integrative Couple Therapy II

Treatment of Youth Depression and Anxiety (one or two semesters) - Brian Chu
Fundamentals of DBT — Shireen Rizvi

Practice of DBT — Shireen Rizvi

Family Therapy

Integrative Perspectives on Trauma

CBT: Assessment and Treatment of Anxiety and Depression— Brian Chu
Treatment of Youth Depression and Anxiety (one or two semesters) - Brian Chu
CBT: Theory and Practice I and II (two semesters)

Basic Principles and Methods of Psychoanalytic Therapy

18:821:639/640 Short-Term Psychodynamic Therapy — Karen Riggs-Skean

18:821:535
18:821:630
18:821:603
18:820:514
18:820:516
18:820:517
18:820:609
18:821:633

Psychoanalytic Theory of Personality

Assessment and Treatment of Substance Use Disorders
Psychotherapy Integration

Applications of Behavior Analytic Principles: Changing Behavior

Applications of Behavior Analytic Principles: Functional Assmnt & Treatment Development

Advanced Topics In ABA: Teaching Children with Autism and Related Disorders
Crisis Intervention

Existential, Phenomenological, and Humanistic Approaches to Clinical
Psychology and Psychotherapy — Louis Sass

18:821:617:01 Psychoanalytic Case Formulation and Diagnosis — Nicole Cain



