GSAPP Courses that Teach Theories and Methods of Effective Interventions

<u>Group</u>

18:821:547	Introduction to Group Therapy
18:821:561	Health Psychology – Kristen Riley
18:821:562	Behavioral Couples Therapy
18:821:636	Integrative Couple Therapy II
18:821:608/9	Treatment of Youth Depression and Anxiety (one or two semesters) - Brian Chu
18:821:612	Fundamentals of DBT – Shireen Rizvi
18:821:613	Practice of DBT – Shireen Rizvi
10.001.615/16	Family Thereas

18:821:615/16 Family Therapy

<u>Individual</u>

18:821:605	Integrative Perspectives on Trauma
18:821:555	CBT: Assessment and Treatment of Anxiety and Depression-Brian Chu
18:821:608/9	Treatment of Youth Depression and Anxiety (one or two semesters) - Brian Chu
18:821:624/5	CBT: Theory and Practice I and II (two semesters)
18:821:637	Basic Principles and Methods of Psychoanalytic Therapy
18:821:639/640	Short-Term Psychodynamic Therapy – Karen Riggs-Skean
18:821:535	Psychoanalytic Theory of Personality
18:821:630	Assessment and Treatment of Substance Use Disorders
18:821:603	Psychotherapy Integration
18:820:514	Applications of Behavior Analytic Principles: Changing Behavior
18:820:516	Applications of Behavior Analytic Principles: Functional Assmnt & Treatment Development
18:820:517	Advanced Topics In ABA: Teaching Children with Autism and Related Disorders
18:820:609	Crisis Intervention
18:821:633	Existential, Phenomenological, and Humanistic Approaches to Clinical Psychology and Psychotherapy – Louis Sass
10 001 (17 01	

18:821:617:01 Psychoanalytic Case Formulation and Diagnosis – Nicole Cain